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Einsteiger U18
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Pölzl David IND  4  0  8  1

Schweiger Jonathan KAPF  2  2  6  3

Schaffler Alois IND  1  3  5  4

Panahi Morteza IND  1  3  5  5

Tsai Cho-Ling UTT  2  2  6  2
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Einsteiger U15
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Matzhold Markus AFUE  7  0 14  1

Pregartner Mateo AFUE  6  1 13  2

Sohn Benedikt UTT  3  4 10  5

März Simon SVA  2  5  9  6

Trafella Katharina SVA  0  7  7  8

Eisenberger Laurenz UTT  4  3 11  4

Seidl Raphael IND  5  2 12  3

Kopper Markus SVA  1  6  8  7
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Einsteiger U13

Vorrunden Gruppe A
Einsteiger U13
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Graze Ennio UTT  5  0 10  1

Wurzinger Felix UTT  2  3  7  4

Kornschober Lennox UTT  4  1  9  2

Stiegler Elisa SVA  3  2  8  3

Wölfler Johanna UNZ  1  4  6  5

Gruber Nora IND  0  5  5  6
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Vorrunden Gruppe B
Einsteiger U13
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Baslious Jakob UTT  4  0  8  1

Unterweger Maximilian UTT  2  2  6  3

Schiffer Leonie UNZ  3  1  7  2

Aster Kilian SVA  1  3  5  4

Solhdju Julia IND  0  4  4  5
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Vorrunden Gruppe C
Einsteiger U13
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Bat-Enkh Chinguun UTT  2  2  6  3

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  4  0  8  1

Kaddoura Fabian IND  3  1  7  2

Forstner Tobias SVA  1  3  5  4

Stiegler Katharina SVA  0  4  4  5
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Play-OFF 13-16
Einsteiger U13
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3:2 0:3 

3:0 Wölfler Johanna UNZ  3  0  6  1

Gruber Nora IND  1  2  4  3

Solhdju Julia IND  0  3  3  4

Stiegler Katharina SVA  2  1  5  2

¹) übernommene Spiele! W
öl

fle
r J

oh
an

na

G
ru

be
r N

or
a

So
lh

dj
u 

Ju
lia

St
ie

gl
er

 K
at

ha
rin

a

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Play-OFF 10-12
Einsteiger U13
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3:2 3:1 

1:3 Wurzinger Felix UTT  0  2  2  3

Aster Kilian SVA  1  1  3  2

Forstner Tobias SVA  2  0  4  1
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Play-OFF 7-9
Einsteiger U13

1:3 

3:1 3:0 

0:3 3:1 

1:3 Stiegler Elisa SVA  0  2  2  3

Unterweger Maximilian UTT  2  0  4  1

Bat-Enkh Chinguun UTT  1  1  3  2
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Play-OFF 1-6
Einsteiger U13
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Graze Ennio UTT  4  1  9  2

Kornschober Lennox UTT  0  5  5  6

Baslious Jakob UTT  4  1  9  1

Schiffer Leonie UNZ  3  2  8  3

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  3  2  8  4

Kaddoura Fabian IND  1  4  6  5
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